
School Name
COVID-19 Contact 
Name

COVID-19 Contact Work 
Phone 

COVID-19 Contact Email

Allendale Christian School Brian Koetje 1-616-895-5108 bkoetje@allendalechristian.org

Allendale Early Childhood Center

Alledale High School Jennifer Kraai 616-892-5570 kraaijen@apsfalcons.net

Allendale Middle School Amy Vissers 616-892-5595 vissersamy@apsfalcons.net

Evergreen Elementary School (same 
as Oakwood Intermediate)

New Options High School

Oakwood Intermediate School (same 
as Evergreen Elementary)

Black River Public School Michelle Byrne 616-355-0055 ex 160 brynem@brpsk12.org

Coopersville East Elementary School Beth Alvesteffer 616-997-3302 balvesteffer@capsk12.org

Coopersville High School Amanda Rennells 6169973502 arennells@capsk12.org

Coopersville Middle School Stefanie Comling 616-997-3400 scomling@capsk12.org

Coopersville South Elementary School Kelli Nelson 616-997-3152 knelson@capsk12.org

Coopersville West Early Childhood 
Center

Beth Alvesteffer 616-997-3302 balvesteffer@capsk12.org

Divine Providence Academy at St. 
Joseph

Kate Beuschel 6168995300 kbeuschel@wingsdpa.org

Lamont Christian School Bev Breen 616-677-1757 ex 101 bbreen@lamontcs.org

Eagle Crest Charter Academy Louise Moore 616-786-2400 8.lmoore@nhaschools.com

Central High School Scott Grimes 616-850-5084 grimess@ghaps.org

Ferry Elementary School Scott Grimes 616-850-5084 grimess@ghaps.org

Grand Haven Christian School Tim Annema 616-842-5420 tannema@grandhavenchristian.org

Grand Haven High School Scott Grimes 616-850-5084 grimess@ghaps.org

Griffin Elementary Scott Grimes 616-850-5084 grimess@ghaps.org

Lake Hills Elementary Scott Grimes 616-850-5084 grimess@ghaps.org

Lakeshore Middle School Scott Grimes 616-850-5084 grimess@ghaps.org

Mary A White Elementary School Scott Grimes 616-850-5084 grimess@ghaps.org

Peach Plains Elementary School Scott Grimes 616-850-5084 grimess@ghaps.org

Robinson Elementary Scott Grimes 616-850-5084 grimess@ghaps.org
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Rosy Mound Elementary Scott Grimes 616-850-5084 grimess@ghaps.org

St John's Lutheran School Laura Harvey 616-842-0260 lharvey@stjohnsgrandhaven.com

White Pines Middle School Scott Grimes 616-850-5094 grimess@ghaps.org

Holland Christian High School Megan Stephenson 616-820-2805 mstephenson@hollandchristian.org

Holland Christian Middle School Megan Stephenson 616-820-2805 mstephenson@hollandchristian.org

Pine Ridge Christian School Megan Stephenson 616-820-2805 mstephenson@hollandchristian.org

Rose Park Christian School Megan Stephenson 616-820-2805 mstephenson@hollandchristian.org

South Olive Christian School Mark Rozeboom 1-616-875-8224 markrozeboom@sochristian.org

Calvary Schools of Holland Deb Sisk 1-616-396-4494 debra.sisk@cshk12.org

Holland Heights Elementary Kevin Derr 1-616-494-2752 kderr@hollandpublicschools.org

Holland High School Katie Pennington 616-494-2204 kpenning@hollandpublicschools.org

Holland Language Academy at 
VanRaalte

Iliana Vasquez 616-494-2602 ivasquez@hollandpublicschools.org

Holland Middle School Nick Cassidy 1-616-494-2426 ncassidy@hollandpublicschools.org

Holland SDA School Paula Olsen 616-396-5941 hollandadventistacademy@misda.org

Holland Virtual Tech zach J kapla 616-494-2319 zkapla@hollandpublicschools.org

Jefferson LeeAnn Stephan 1-616-494-2503 lstephan@hollandpublicschools.org

West Elementary Kathleen Ramirez 6164942351 kramirez@hollandpublicschools.org

Alward Elementary Anne Armstrong 616-669-1740 ext 1021 aarmstrong@hpseagles.net

Baldwin Street Middle School Anne Armstrong 616-669-1740 ext 1021 aarmstrong@hpseagles.net

Bauer Elementary Anne Armstrong 616-669-1740 ext 1021 aarmstrong@hpseagles.net

Forest Grove Elementary Anne Armstrong 616-669-1740 ext 1021 aarmstrong@hpseagles.net

Georgetown Elementary Anne Armstrong 616-669-1740 ext 1021 aarmstrong@hpseagles.net

Heritage Chr School Cara Dykstra 6166691773 receptionist@hchr.org

Hudsonville Christian Middle School Justin Knot 1-616-669-7487 jknot@4hcs.org

Hudsonville Christian School Mary Broene 616-669-6689 mbroene@4hcs.org

Hudsonville Early Childhood Ctr PreK Anne Armstrong 616-669-1740 ext 1021 aarmstrong@hpseagles.net

Hudsonville Freshman Campus Anne Armstrong 616-669-1740 ext 1021 aarmstrong@hpseagles.net

Hudsonville High School Anne Armstrong 616-669-1740 ext 1021 aarmstrong@hpseagles.net
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Jamestown Lower Elementary School Anne Armstrong 616-669-1740 ext 1021 aarmstrong@hpseagles.net

Jamestown Upper Elementary School Anne Armstrong 616-669-1740 ext 1021 aarmstrong@hpseagles.net

Park Elementary Anna Armstrong 616-669-1740 ext. 1021 aarmstrong@hpseagles.net

Riley Street Middle School Anne Armstrong 616-669-1740 ext 1021 aarmstrong@hpseagles.net

South Elementary Anne Armstrong 616-669-1740 ext 1021 aarmstrong@hpseagles.net

Unity Christian High School Scott Soodsma 616-669-1820 ssoodsma@unitychristian.org

ICademy

Innocademy Kelli Gunn 616-772-0373 kelli.gunn@innocademy.com

Bauerwood School Kerri TenBrink 616-777-6534 ex 2853 ktenbrink@jpsonline.org

Bursley School Kerri TenBrink 616-777-6534 ext 2853 ktenbrink@jpsonline.org

Early Childhood Center - Jenison

El Puente Spanish Immersion Kerri TenBrink 616-777-6534 ext 2853 ktenbrink@jpsonline.org

Jenison Christian School Sandy Brower 616-457-3301 sbrower@jenisonchristian.org

Jenison High School Kerri TenBrink 616-777-6534 ext 2853 ktenbrink@jpsonline.org

Jenison International Academy Kerri TenBrink 616-777-6534 ext 2853 ktenbrink@jpsonline.org

Jenison Junior High School Kerri TenBrink 616-777-6534 ext 2853 ktenbrink@jpsonline.org

Pinewood School Kerri TenBrink 616-777-6534 ext 2853 ktenbrink@jpsonline.org

Rosewood School Kerri TenBrink 616-777-6534 ext 2853 ktenbrink@jpsonline.org

Sandy Hill School Kerri TenBrink 616-777-6534 ext 2853 ktenbrink@jpsonline.org

Careerline Tech Center

CD1-Yound Adult Serivces

Ottawa Area Center

Sheldon Pines School

Homes Elementary School

Jeffers Elementary School Nikki Theune 6168465503 ntheune@springlakeschools.org

Spring Lake Alternative Eduation

Spring Lake High School Jennifer Thompson 1-616-846-5501 jthompson@springlakeschools.org

Spring Lake Intermediate Ben Lewakowski 1-616-846-6845 blewakowski@springlakeschools.org

Spring Lake Middle School Aaron West 6168465502 awest@springlakeschools.org
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St Mary's Catholic School Mary Peel 616-842-1282 mpeel@slstm.org

Vanderbilt Charter Academy Yvonne Veldhoff 616-820-5050 5.yveldhoff@nhaschools.com

Walden Green Montessori Vickie Buckner vickiebuckner@waldengreen.org

West Michigan Academy of Arts and 
Academics

Joanna Bennink 616-844-9961 jbennink@westmichiganacademy.org

Corpus Christi Catholic School Amy Supple 616-796-2331 amysupple@dogrschools.org

Great Lakes Elementary Cynthia Flores 616-786-1201 floresc@westottawa.net

Harbor Lights Middle School

Lakeshore Elementary Kristine Jernigan 616-786-1400 jernigank@westottawa.net

Lakewood Elementary Michael Ghareeb 16167861300 ghareebm@westottawa.net

Macatawa Bay Middle School Kristin Graham 616-786-2000 milobinskij@westottawa.net

North Holland Elementary Kevin Westrate 6167861500 westratek@westottawa.net

Pine Creek Elementary Krista Visser 616-786-1600 visserk@westottawa.net

Sheldon Woods Elementary Dennis White 6167861709 whited@westottawa.net

Waukazoo Elementary School Samuel Lemmon 6167861800 lemmons@westottawa.net

West Ottawa High School

Woodside Elementary Greg Rutten 616 786 1900 rutteng@westottawa.net

Adams Elementary Mark Gronevelt 6167483475 mgroneve@zps.org

Borculo Christian School Chris Sievers 616-875-8152 bcsadmin@borculochrschool.org

Cityside Middle School Terri DeVree 1-616-748-3250 tdevree@zps.org

Creekside Middle School

Libertas Christian School Christine Feenstra 616-669-2270 cfeenstra@libertaschristianschools.org

Lincoln Elementary School Marlene Johnson 616-748-3352 mjohnson@zps.org

New Groningen Lisa Boeve 6167483375 lboeve@zps.org

Quincy Elementary Allyson Apsey 6167484701 aapsey@zps.org

Roosevelt Carol Garnsey 616-748-3050 cgarnsey@zps.org

Venture Academy Roberta Parker 616-748-4740 rparker@zps.org

Woodbridge Elementary School LuAnn Nauta 1-616-748-3075 lnauta@zps.org

Z-Quest Laurie Jordan 616-748-3050 ljordan@zps.org

Zeeland Christian School Tracy Nelesen 616-772-2609 tnelesen@zcs.org

Zeeland East High School Jessica Knoth 6167483101 jknoth@zps.org
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Zeeland West High School Donna Lyles 1-616-748-4515 dlyles@zps.org

**If no school liaison information is listed, please have someone call our office to report your assigned liaison                                                                                             
at (616) 494-5531 - Tonya Barber, Clinic Support Supervisor**
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